MARYLAND MANUAL.

LICENSE BUREAU.
Chief License Inspector.

License Inspectors (3)

Senior Account Clerk

GASOLINE TAX DIVISION.

Principal Account Clerks (2)

Senior Account Clerks (3)
Gasoline Tax Investigator.

Senior Stenographer

Elliott Fisher Operator.

Junior Clerk

Junior Stenographer

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE DIVISION.
Assistant Inspectors (2)

Investigators (5)

Meter Inspectors (2)

Senior Account Clerks (3)

Senior Stenographer

Junior Clerk
Junior Stenographer

STATE BANK COMMISSIONER.
Bank Commissioner

Deputy Bank Commissioner

Chief Examiner

Senior Examiners (4)

Senior Examiners (4)

Junior Examiners (5)

Junior Examiners (3)

Junior Examiners (4)

Senior Stenographers (5)

Extra Clerical Assistance

STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.

Insurance Commissioner

Deputy Insurance Commissioner.

Senior Insurance Examiners (3)

Actuary

Claim Adjuster -

Senior Account Clerks (5)

Stenographer-Secretary (2)

Physician

[nvestigations and Inspections

STATE TREASURER.
Treasurer

Chief Clerk

Assistant Chief Clerk

Head Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerks (2)

Senior Stenographers (2)

Junior Stenographers (2)

Elliott Fisher Operator.

Addressograph Operator

Janitor

353

3,000.00
7,020.00
1,650.00

$4,400.00
5,300.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,370.00
1,370.00
960.00

$3,600.00
11,700.00
4,000.00
4,800.00
1,500.00
1,120.00
1,120.00

$10,000.00
7,500.00
3,500.00
10,450.00
9,000.00
10,200.00
5,500.00
6,900.00
6,045.00
1,000.00

$6,000.00
4,500.00
5,000.00
1,336.00
2,000.00
9,200.00
3,600.00
2,000.00
7,500.00

32,500.00
3,600.00
3,000.00
2,600.00
4,400.00
3,600.00
2,760.00
1,380.00
1,380.00

426.00



