LICENSE E	HIREAU.
-----------	---------

Chief License Inspector. License Inspectors (3) Senior Account Clerk.	3,000.00 7,020.00 1,650.00
GASOLINE TAX DIVISION.	
Principal Account Clerks (2)	\$4,400.00
Senior Account Clerks (2)	5,300.00
Gasoline Tax Investigator	2,000.00
Senior Stenographer	1,500.00
Elliott Fisher Operator	1,370.00
Junior Clerk	1,370.00
Junior Stenographer	960.00
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE DIVISION.	
Assistant Inspectors (2)	\$ 3,60 0 .00
Investigators (5)	11,700.00
Meter Inspectors (2)	4,000.00 4,800.00
Senior Account Clerks (3)	1,500.00
Senior Stenographer Junior Clerk	1.120.00
Junior Stenographer	1,120.00
	1,12
STATE BANK COMMISSIONER.	
Bank Commissioner	\$10,000.00
Denuty Bank Commissioner	7,500.00
Chief Evaminer	3,500.00
Senior Examiners (4)	10,450.00
Senior Examiners (4)	9,000.00
Junior Examiners (5)	10,200.00
Junior Examiners (3)	5,500.00 6,900.00
Junior Examiners (4) Senior Stenographers (5)	6,045.00
Extra Clerical Assistance	1,000.00
	,
STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT.	
Insurance Commissioner	\$6,000.00
Deputy Insurance Commissioner	4,500.00
Deputy Insurance Commissioner Senior Insurance Examiners (3)	5,000.00
Actuary	1,836.00
Claim Adjuster	2,000.00
Senior Account Clerks (5) Stenographer-Secretary (2) Physician	9,200.00 3,600.00
Stenographer-Secretary (2)	2,000.00
Investigations and Inspections	7,500,00
investigations and inspections	. ,
STATE TREASURER.	
Treasurer	32,500.00
Chief Clerk	3,600.00
Assistant Chief Clerk	3,000.00 2,600.00
Head Account Clerk	4 4(11) (11)
Principal Account Clerks (2) Senior Stenographers (2)	3,600.00
Junior Stenographers (2)	2,760.00
Elliott Fisher Operator	1,380.00
Addressograph Operator	1,380.00
Janitor	426.00